POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Single Lever Basin Mixer E-6190-LM41R 5723700
1 Faucet body 1 |5723780
2 |Spout 1 |5723800
3 Hose M8x1-G3/8-450 Ni-free 2 2900998
4 Handle body 1 |5723880
5 Connector 1 |5723790
6 |Cartridge K25 OP (K) S OTG 1 |2398225
7 Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2 2 2900480
8 Steel Washer 1 2002490
9 Base 1 |2816420
10 |Screw M8 1 2002490
11 |Nut M28x1 1 |5120320N
12 |Insert 1 |2857770
13 |HandleArm 1 5306200
14 |Kap 1 |5120330
15 | Screw M5x25 ISO 4029 1 9903346
16 |Aerator M16,5x1 1 12152215
17  |Rubber Washer 1 2002490
18 | O-ring38,2x3 1 19917380
19 |Gasket 18.5x12.5x3 2 |2076455
20 |OR 11,3x2,4 2 9917118
21 |OR 23.6x1.8 1 9917236
22 |Screw M4x5 1SO-4027 2 9903293




